M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore
Semester End Examination Timetable May-June 2025
Faculty FHMCT
Programme BHM
Examination Semester End Examination - May-June 2025
Semester & 8
Date Day Programme| Session From To Course Code Course Title SEE Tolg| Session From To Course Code Course Title SEE Total
[ Marks Marks
Hospitality
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Wednesday BHM M | 10:00AM | 11:30AM | BHC201A Food and Beverage Production -1l 50 M 10:00 AM | 11:30 AM 19HME418A Operations 50
Management
' ) . Hospitality
Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday BHM | M | 10:00AM | 11:30AM | BHC202A Food and Beverage Service - I 50 M | 10:00AM | 11:30 AM 19HMEA417A . 50
Marketing
Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday BHM A 2:00 PM 3:30PM Open Elective 50 A 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Open Elective 50
19HME411A,
- 19HME412A, i | ive-
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Wednesday BHM M | 10:00AM | 11:30AM | BHC203A Front Office -1l 50 M 10:00 AM | 11:30 AM 9 Professional Core Elective 50
19HME413A, Il Theory
19HME414A
{Batch A)
LOHMESHA. Professional Core Elective
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Thursday M | 10:00AM | 11:30AM | 19HME412a, I e 100
19HME413A,
19HME414A
(Batch B}
] . i X . . . 19HME411A, Professional Core Elective-
Friday, June 6, 2025 Friday BHM M 10:00 AM | 11:30 AM BHC204A Housekeepmg {] 50 M 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 19HME412A, Il Practical 100
19HME413A
BHC202A Food and Beverage Service - Il (Batch A)
Monday, June 9, 2025 Monday BHM M 9:30 AM 1:30 PM BHC203A Front Office - Il (Batch B) 50
BHC204A Housekeeping - I (Batch C)
BHC201A Food and Beverage Production - If (Batch A)
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday BHM M 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 50
BHC202A Food and Beverage Service - | (Batch B}
BHC203A Front Office - Il (Batch C)
BHC201A Food and Beverage Production - Il (Batch B)
. i i . Hospitality Research and
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Wednesday BHM | M | 930AM | 130PM | poonon Food and Beverage Service - 11 (Batch C) 50 M | 10:00AM | 2:00PM 19HME416A Project 100
BHC204A Housekeeping - Il (Batch A)
BHC201A Food and Beverage Production - Il (Batch C)
Thursday, June 12, 2025 Thursday BHM | M | 9:30AM | 1:30PM | BHC203A Front Office - Il (Batch A) 50 | M | 10:00AM | 2:00PM | 19HME416A H°5p'ta";yr;ziar°h snd 100
BHC204A Housekeeping - Il (Batch B)
Tentative date of announcement of results: Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025
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